
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

No.
104
156
109
118
120
146
151
126
143
111
121
138
139

Name
Diogo Imanishi
Rubens Mesquita
Digo Duke
Júlio Ricardo Frare
Henrique Poli
Rafael Augusto Sperendio
Andre Reis
Lucas Oliveira
Marcos Roberto Gomes
Renan Pereira Mocchetti
Emerson de Souza
Anderson Alves
Lucas Alves Vasconcelos

Class
GRUPO B

GRUPO B

GRUPO B

GRUPO B

GRUPO A

GRUPO B

GRUPO B

GRUPO A

GRUPO B

GRUPO B

GRUPO B

GRUPO B

GRUPO B

Best Tm
1:42.595
1:43.450
1:48.543
1:48.849
1:51.126
1:52.007
1:52.096
1:52.160
1:52.455
1:53.426
1:54.181
1:56.255
2:04.062

Diff
-

+0.855
+5.948
+6.254
+8.531
+9.412
+9.501
+9.565
+9.860

+10.831
+11.586
+13.660
+21.467

Best Spd
94,741
93,958
89,550
89,298
87,468
86,780
86,711
86,662
86,435
85,695
85,128
83,609
78,348

In Lap
5
5
8
5
4
4
4
3
6
7
5
4
4

Sorted on Best Lap timeX MOTO X

X MOTO X

GRUPO B

Practice

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

09/09/2018 08:20

X MOTO X EVO
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